

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P. (C) No. 22046 of 2014

Ghisuram Agrawalla **Petitioner**
Mr.P.K.Rath, Advocate
-versus-
State of Odisha & another **Opposite Parties**
Mr.A.R.Dash, AGA,

CORAM:
JUSTICE JASWANT SINGH
JUSTICE S. K. PANIGRAHI

ORDER
01.12.2021

Order No.

11. 1. This matter is taken up by virtual/physical mode.
2. List this matter on 17th January, 2022.

